DANCE :
MUSIC:

FORMATION:

METER ;

Part I

1-2
3-4
5-8
9-10
11

12
13-16

17-32

Fart 2

910
1i-12
13-16

17=-32

NEVATEEM

RECORD: Manginot &

Shlomo Maman
Uri Cohen

Eizcle with hands joined simple hold, face center

Lean ¢n R to R side

Sway L,R

Cross L over R, step R to R side, cross L over R, hold
Step and 1lift on R

Cross L over R

Turning to face CW, close R to L

Moving CCW (backwards from the direction you are
facing) take 3 steps L,R,L, hold

Repeat 1-16

Step R to R side

Cross L over R with snap

Touch R toe to R

Step on B fwd

Rock back on L, close R to L

Sway fwd on L

Sway hack on R

3 steps L,R,L toward center, pivoting on the L foot,
but toward the R to face outside

Repeat 1-16 ending te face center
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