## NEVATEEM

DANCE: MUSIC: FORMATION: METER:	Shlomo Maman Uri Cohen Circle with hands joined simple hold, face center 4/4
Part I	
1-2 3-4 5-8 9-10 11 12 13-16	Lean on R to R side Sway L,R Cross L over R, step R to R side, cross L over R, hold Step and lift on R Cross L over R Turning to face CW, close R to L Moving CCW (backwards from the direction you are facing) take 3 steps L,R,L, hold Repeat 1-16
Part 2	
1-2 3-4 5 6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-16	Step R to R side Cross L over R with snap Touch R toe to R Step on R fwd Rock back on L, close R to L Sway fwd on L Sway back on R 3 steps L,R,L toward center, pivoting on the L foot, but toward the R to face outside
17-32	Repeat 1-16 ending to face center

Presented by Teme Kernerman at Maine Folk Dance Camp 1986